
Class Place Exhibitor Name Club Special Placing
Class 01 Lt Wt Div 1 Rayna Epley New Home FFA Lt Wt Div 

Champion
2 Jayton Ayers Idalou FFA
3 Ritzy Millican Dimmitt FFA
4 Chloe Senter Lamb 4-H
5 Callen Stewart Randall 4-H
6 Gracie Wheeler River Road FFA
7 Colt Wann Texline FFA
8 Tripp Hawkins Dallam 4-H
9 Gage Fields Randall 4-H

10 Maiden Whittington Sherman 4-H
11 Haze Gilter Fort Elliott FFA
12 Rainy Shields Highland Park FFA
13 Kaydence Kovar Highland Park FFA
14 Adan Mendoza Moore 4-H
15 Shaylee Hall Donley 4-H

Class 02 Lt Wt Div 1 Makenna Cowley Randall 4-H Lt Wt Div Res 
Champion

2 Chloe Senter Lamb 4-H
3 Claire Martin Swisher 4-H
4 Ritzy Millican Dimmitt FFA
5 Colt Wann Texline FFA
6 Callen Stewart Randall 4-H
7 Raden Huggenberger Moore 4-H

8 Rylie DeLaGarza Lubbock 4-H
9 Jorja Jones Highland Park FFA

10 Ryder Garcia Armstrong 4-H
11 Jacy Lampe Wellington FFA
12 Lilly Fields Randall 4-H
13 Roxanne Shields Highland Park FFA
14 Ansley Fike West Texas FFA
15 Taya Kovar Highland Park FFA
16 Kashlyn Younger Carson 4-H

Class 03 Lt Wt Div 1 Logan Watkins Randall 4-H
2 Colt Wann Texline FFA
3 Claire Senter Lamb 4-H
4 Callen Stewart Randall 4-H
5 Logan Leffew Wheeler FFA
6 Jayton Ayers Idalou FFA
7 Audrey Mathews Hemphill 4-H
8 Kenzlea Taylor Wellington FFA
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9 Kaiden Hyvl Moore 4-H
10 Kaiden Hyvl Moore 4-H
11 Keegan Landrum River Road FFA
12 Rhett Turney Sunray FFA
13 Lance Adams Highland Park FFA
14 Lane Bailey Fort Elliott FFA

Class 04 Med Wt Div 1 ADyn Garza Wheeler 4-H

2 Cal Harder Idalou FFA
3 Claire Senter Lamb 4-H
4 Ritzy Millican Dimmitt FFA
5 Lilly Fields Randall 4-H
6 Gage Fields Randall 4-H
7 Bonnie Cox Randall 4-H
8 Kelton Landrum River Road FFA
9 Tegan Turney Sunray FFA

10 Carson Graves Highland Park FFA
11 Brynnley Ensey Armstrong 4-H
12 Kace Campbell Wheeler 4-H
13 Jacy Lampe Wellington FFA

Class 05 Med Wt Div 1 Gracen Franklin Wheeler 4-H Med Wt Div Res 
Champion

2 Logan Watkins Randall 4-H
3 Rayna Epley New Home FFA
4 Cal Harder Idalou FFA
5 ADyn Garza Wheeler 4-H
6 Maiden Whittington Sherman 4-H
7 Noel Cure Dimmitt FFA
8 Colt Wann Texline FFA
9 Rylie DeLaGarza Lubbock 4-H

10 Gage Fields Randall 4-H
11 Hope Scribner Gray 4-H
12 Jacy Lampe Wellington FFA
13 Dakota Tonguet Wheeler 4-H

Class 06 Med Wt Div 1 Makenna Cowley Randall 4-H Grand Champion

2 Ruby Cox Randall 4-H
3 ADyn Garza Wheeler 4-H
4 Emma Jones Moore 4-H
5 Colton Derington New Home FFA
6 Brecklyn Powell Wellington FFA
7 Ryder Garcia Armstrong 4-H
8 Hope Scribner Gray 4-H
9 Kellan Biggs Panhandle FFA

10 Kenzlea Taylor Wellington FFA
11 Maverick Whittington Sherman 4-H



12 Averi Biggs Panhandle FFA
13 Elli Ouellette Wellington FFA
14 Gannon Frentress Adrian FFA
15 Jarron Bailey Fort Elliott FFA

Class 07 Med Wt Div 1 Hayden Watkins Randall 4-H

2 Michael Gustin Dallam 4-H
3 Cooper Derington New Home FFA
4 Nahemy Almendarez Fort Elliott FFA
5 Laney Cox Randall 4-H
6 Logan Leffew Wheeler FFA
7 Maverick Howard Bushland FFA
8 Garrett Miller West Texas FFA
9 Shaylee Hall Donley 4-H

10 Ellie Thomas Wellington FFA
11 Lilly Fields Randall 4-H
12 Katherine Turney Sunray FFA
13 Emily McCurdy Donley 4-H

Class 08 Hvy Wt Div 1 Colton Derington New Home FFA
2 Laney Cox Randall 4-H
3 Claire Martin Swisher 4-H
4 Ashlynn Sursa Wheeler 4-H
5 Cooper Derington New Home FFA
6 Maverick Howard Bushland FFA
7 Maverick Whittington Sherman 4-H

8 Haze Gilter Fort Elliott FFA
9 Jayden Spence Wheeler 4-H

10 Paisley Osborn Friona FFA
11 Ellie Thomas Wellington FFA
12 Audrey Mathews Hemphill 4-H

Class 09 Hvy Wt Div 1 Ashlynn Sursa Wheeler 4-H Reserve Grand 
Champion

2 Gracen Franklin Wheeler 4-H Hvy Wt Div Res 
Champion

3 Bentlee McKay Moore 4-H
4 Logan Leffew Wheeler FFA
5 Jayden Spence Wheeler 4-H
6 Olivia Munoz Borger FFA
7 Paisley Osborn Friona FFA
8 Hope Hickey Carson 4-H
9 Jhett Hart Armstrong 4-H

10 Noel Cure Dimmitt FFA
11 Walter Crafton Wheeler 4-H
12 Hazel Estrada Collingsworth 4-H

Class 10 Hvy Wt Div 1 Makenna Cowley Randall 4-H
2 Gracen Franklin Wheeler 4-H



3 Logan Leffew Wheeler FFA
4 Hope Hickey Carson 4-H
5 Jhett Hart Armstrong 4-H
6 Annie Juarez Borger FFA
7 Abigail Woodward White Deer FFA










